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Bagchi Rajesh Marketing PCOB 0236 Department Head rbagchi@vt.edu
Bassett Jim School of Architecture + Design CAUS 0205 Chair jbsstt@vt.edu
Beamish Julia Apparel, Housing, and Resource Management CLAHS 0410 Department Head jbeamish@vt.edu Dianna Givens diannam@vt.edu
Blanchard Sam Studio Art, School of Visual Arts CAUS 0103 Program Chair sam1@vt.edu
Boroujerdi Mehrzad School of Public and International Affairs CAUS 0804 Director mehrzad@vt.edu
Breslau Daniel Science and Technology in Society CLAHS 0247 Department Head dbreslau@vt.edu Ashley Snider aktate@vt.edu
Britt Brian School of Performing Arts|Music|Theatre|Cinema CLAHS 0227 Interim Director bbritt@vt.edu 
Buehler Ralph Urban Affairs and Planning CAUS 0804 Chair ralphbu@vt.edu
Burton John  Emergency Medicine VTCSOM Chair johnb19@vt.edu
Case Jenni Engineering Education COE 0218 Department Head jencase@vt.edu Hope House hopeh5@vt.edu
Cennamo Katherine Learning Sciences and Technologies CLAHS 0313 Chair cennamo@vt.edu
Clark David Materials Science and Engineering COE 0237 Department Head dclark@vt.edu LeeAnn Ellis mse@vt.edu
Clements Terry Landscape Architecture Program CAUS 0190 Chair tclement@vt.edu
Cohen Robert Biological Sciences COS 0406 Department Head rscohen1@vt.edu Dreama Price dreama@vt.edu
Concannon Kevin School of Visual Arts CAUS 0103 Director kevinconcannon@vt.edu
Corl Ben Dairy Science CALS 0315 Interim Department Head bcorl@vt.edu Becky Michael rlmichael@vt.edu
Cox David Chemical Engineering COE 0211 Department Head dfcox@vt.edu Jane Price jsprice@vt.edu
Crafton Jason Music CLAHS 0240 Chair jcrafton@vt.edu
Crawford Tom Geography CNRE 0115 Chair tomc3@vt.edu Karen Bland kbland@vt.edu
Datz Giselle Government and International Affairs CAUS 0804 Chair gdatz@vt.edu
De Sturler Eric Mathematics COS 0123 Department Chair sturler@vt.edu Tammi Johnston tammij@vt.edu
DeBrix François Alliance for Social, Political, Ethical, & Cultural Thought CLAHS 0192 Director fdebrix@vt.edu Tamara Sutphin tsutphin@vt.edu
Dee Meaghan VCD Program, School of Visual Arts CAUS 0103 Program Chair meaghand@vt.edu
Denton Bob Communication CLAHS 0311 Department Head rdenton@vt.edu Mimi Harris mimih@vt.edu
Doolittle Peter School of Education CLAHS 0313 Director pdoo@vt.edu
Dugas David Architecture Professional Program CAUS 0205 Chair ddugas@vt.edu
Dunsmore Kim Pediatrics VTCSOM Chair kpdunsmore@vt.edu
Eska Joe English CLAHS 0112 Acting Department Chair eska@vt.edu
Eskandarian Azim Mechanical Engineering COE 0238 Department Head eskandarian@vt.edu Brandy McCoy brandy07@vt.edu
Esker Alan Chemistry COS 0212 Department Chair aesker@vt.edu Corrin Lundquist clund5@vt.edu
Evans Mike School of Plant & Environmental Sciences COS 0404 Director mrevans1@vt.edu
Few-Demo April Human Development and Family Science CLAHS 0416 Interim Department Head alfew@vt.edu
Fisher Michael Naval Science Department CLAHS 0241 Program Chair mfshr@vt.edu Carolyn Dudding usnavy@vt.edu
Foti Roseanne Psychology COS 0436 Department Chair rfoti@vt.edu Susan Armstrong sanderson@vt.edu
Gabriele Matt Religion and Culture CLAHS 0227 Chair gabriele@vt.edu
Gerrard David Animal and Poultry Sciences CALS 0306 Department Head dgerrard@vt.edu Jennifer Webb jmwebb@vt.edu
Gillaspy Glenda Biochemistry CALS 0308 Department Head gillaspy@vt.edu Zerita Montgomery zerita@vt.edu
Gnyawali Devi Management PCOB 0233 Department Head devi@vt.edu Sherry Wade slwade@vt.edu
Grange Robert Human Nutrition, Foods and Exercise CALS 0430 Interim Department Head rgrange@vt.edu Angie Worrell atawney@exchange.vt.edu
Grisso Bobby Biological Systems Engineering CALS 0303 Interim Department Head rgrisso@vt.edu Laura Eanes lheanes@vt.edu
Guerrero Natalia Small Animal Clinical Sciences CVM 0442 Interim Department Head nguerrer@vt.edu
Hawdon Jim Sociology CLAHS 0137 Interim Chair hawdonj@vt.edu Brenda Husser bhusser@vt.edu
Higdon Dave Statistics COS 0379 Interim Department Head dhigdon@vt.edu
Holbrook Steve Geosciences COS 0405 Department Head wstevenh@vt.edu
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Holt Matthew Agricultural and Applied Economics CALS 0401 Department Head mattholt@vt.edu
Hult Karen Center for Public Administration and Policy CAUS Program Co-Chair khult@vt.edu
Hungerford Laura Population Health Sciences CVM 0395 Department Head lhungerf@vt.edu
Jeremiah MIchael Family and Community Medicine VTCSOM Chair mpjeremiah@vt.edu
Karolyi Daniel Radiology VTCSOM Chair drkarolyi@vt.edu
Kleiner Brian Myers-Lawson School of Construction CAUS 0118 Director bkleiner@vt.edu
Kring Tim Entomology COS 0319 Department Head timkring@vt.edu Anne Jarome ajarome@vt.edu
LeClair Renee Basic Science Education VTCSOM Chair rleclair@vt.edu
Lee Margie Biomedical Sciences and Pathobiology CVM 0442 Department Head mlee2@vt.edu Paula Stith phvaught@vt.edu
Lester Luke Electrical and Computer Engineering COE 0111 Department Head lflester@vt.edu Laura Villada vlaura@vt.edu
Lind Douglas Philosophy CLAHS 0126 Department Head douglas.lind@vt.edu
Luke Tim Political Science CLAHS 0130 Department Chair twluke@vt.edu
Maher John (Jack) Accounting and Information Systems PCOB 0101 Department Head jmaher@vt.edu Phyllis Neece pneece@vt.edu
Marcy Joe Food Science and Technology CALS 0418 Department Head jmarcy@vt.edu Terry Rakestraw rakestra@vt.edu
Mattingly-Jordan Sara Center for Public Administration and Policy CAUS 0520 Program Co-Chair srjordan@vt.edu
McCoy Andrew Building Construction CAUS 0156 Department Head apmccoy@vt.edu
McGehee Nancy Hospitality and Tourism Management PCOB 0429 Department Head nmcgehee@vt.edu Holly Cromer hcromer@vt.edu
Mele Paul Army ROTC CLAHS 0207 Department Head pmele@vt.edu Debra Harry dharry@vt.edu
Moseley-Christian Michelle Art History Program, School of Visual Arts CAUS 0103 Program Chair mymc@vt.edu
Moskal Joe Orthopedic Surgery VTCSOM Chair josephtm@vt.edu
Mykerezi Pavli Agricultural Technology Program CALS 0334 Director pmykerez@vt.edu Stephanie Slocum sslocum@vt.edu
Nussbaum Michael Surgery VTCSOM Chair msnussbaum@vt.edu
Paterson Eric Aerospace and Ocean Engineering COE 0203 Department Head egp@vt.edu
Pitt Mark Physics COS 0435 Department Chair pitt@vt.edu
Pittman Hunter School of Architecture + Design CAUS 0205 Director hpitt@vt.edu Nora Stover stovern@vt.edu
Pleimling Michel Academy of Integrated Science COS 0405 Director pleim@vt.edu
Ribbens Cal Computer Science COE 0902 Department Head ribbens@vt.edu Tabitha Hartman hartt@vt.edu
Rinehart Susanna Theatre and Cinema CLAHS 0141 Chair susannar@vt.edu
Russell Robin Business Information Technology PCOB 0235 Department Head rrussell@vt.edu Tracy McCoy tracym@vt.edu
Rutherford Tracy Agricultural, Leadership, and Community Education CALS 0343 Department Head trutherford@vt.edu Michelle Greaud mgreaud@vt.edu
Sarangi Sudipta Economics COS 0316 Department Head ssarangi@vt.edu Amy Stanford astanfor@vt.edu
Schnoedt Heinrich Professor Program (4+), School of Architecture + Design CAUS 0205 Chair schnoedt@vt.edu
Shadle Brett History CLAHS 0117 Department Head shadle@vt.edu Linda Fountaine lifounta@vt.edu
Sharma Akshay Industrial Design Program, School of Architecture + Design CAUS 0205 Chair akshay@vt.edu
Singal Vijay Finance, Insurance, and Business Law PCOB 0221 Department Head singal@vt.edu
Skolnik Paul Internal Medicine VTCSOM Chair paskolni@vt.edu
Snodgrass Joel Fish and Wildlife Conservation CNRE 0321 Department Head joels@vt.edu Dana Keith dkeith@vt.edu
Sontheimer Harry School of Neuroscience COS 0719 Executive Director sontheimer@vt.edu Stephanie Hurt stephjh@vt.edu
Standley Eric Foundations, School of Visual Arts CAUS 0103 Coordinator ericst@vt.edu
Sullivan Jay Forest Resources and Environmental Conservation CNRE 0324 Department Head jsulliv@vt.edu Mary Williams masmith5@vt.edu
Trestman Robert Psychiatry and Behavioral Medicine VTCSOM Chair trestman@vt.edu
Trinkle Dave Interprofessionalism VTCSOM Chair dbtrinkl@vt.edu
Tucker Lisa Interior Design Program CAUS 0205 Chair ltucker@vt.edu
Valea Fidel OBGYN VTCSOM Chair favalea@carilionclinic.org
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Van Aken Eileen Industrial and Systems Engineering COE 0118 Department Head evanaken@vt.edu Kathy Wilkes wilkes76@vt.edu
Watson Janell Modern and Classical Languages and Literatures CLAHS 0225 Chair rjwatson@vt.edu
Wayne Jennifer Biomedical Engineering and Mechanics COE 0194 Department Head jswayne@vt.edu
Westman Erik Mining and Minerals Engineering COE 0239 Department Head ewestman@vt.edu
Widdowson Mark Civil and Environmental Engineering COE 0105 Interim Department Head mwiddows@vt.edu Shelly Key skey@vt.edu
Wong David Large Animal Clinical Sciences CVM 0443 Department Head dwong@vt.edu Ruth Meade rmeade@vt.edu
Zhang Yang School of Public and International Affairs CAUS 0113 Associate Director yz@vt.edu
Zink-Sharp Audrey Sustainable Biomaterials CNRE 0323 Interim Department Head agzink@vt.edu Debbie Garnand garnandd@vt.edu
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